
sp
or

ts
 b

ar
 M

EN
U

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING MORE?
ASK OUR FRIENDLY STAFF FOR THE
FULL BISTRO MENU

*PLEASE INFORM STAFF OF ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

AV
AI

LA
BL

E T
hu

rs
da

y t
o 

SA
TU

RD
AY

 
mi

dd
ay

 u
nt

il 
8.

30
pm

20

22

20

21

19/28

21

21/30

19

Seasoned Chips 
w/ Gravy

Sourdough Garlic Bread
w/ Cheese

Potato Wedges
w/ Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream

Chicken Nasi Goreng
w/ Capsicum, Onion, Green Beans, Snow Peas, Carrot, Coriander, Fried Egg, 
Spicy Soy Sauce, Fried Shallots & Sesame Seeds

Lamb Meatballs
w/ Spaghetti & Tomato, Capsicum & Jalapeno Sauce

Fish & Chips (GF On Request)    
w/ Chips & Salad or Vegetables, Tartare & Lemon

Slow Cooked Beef Brisket
w/ Coleslaw, Onion Rings & Smokey BBQ Sauce

Chicken Schnitzel w/ Gravy  
Panko-Crumbed Chicken Breast w/ Chips & Salad or Vegetables

Crispy Barramundi Bites   
Tossed w/ Spicy Sweet & Sour Sauce, Trio of Capsicum, Spanish Onion & Herbs. 
w/ Herb Yoghurt & Steamed Rice

Open Steak Sandwich & Chips 
150g Porterhouse Steak, Caramelised Onion, Cheese, Lettuce, Bacon, Fried Egg & 
Tomato Relish on Sourdough

Chicken Parmigiana    
Panko-Crumbed Chicken Breast, Napoli, Mozzarella & Smoked Ham w/ Chips & 
Salad or Vegetables

Southern Fried Chicken Burger &  Onion Rings
w/ Cos Lettuce, Pineapple, American Cheese & Sriracha Mayonnaise 

13

9/12.5

8/12

20


	Untitled

