

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING MORE? ASK OUR FRIENDLY STAFF FOR THE FULL BISTRO MENU

Seasoned Chips w/ Gravy	8/12
Sourdough Garlic Bread w/ Cheese	9/12.5
Potato Wedges w/ Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream	13
Chicken Nasi Goreng w/ Capsicum, Onion, Green Beans, Snow Peas, Carrot, Coriander, Fried Egg, Spicy Soy Sauce, Fried Shallots & Sesame Seeds	20
Lamb Meatballs w/ Spaghetti & Tomato, Capsicum & Jalapeno Sauce	22
Fish & Chips (GF On Request) w/ Chips & Salad or Vegetables, Tartare & Lemon	20
Slow Cooked Beef Brisket w/ Coleslaw, Onion Rings & Smokey BBQ Sauce	21
Chicken Schnitzel w/ Gravy Panko-Crumbed Chicken Breast w/ Chips & Salad or Vegetables	19/28
Crispy Barramundi Bites Tossed w/ Spicy Sweet & Sour Sauce, Trio of Capsicum, Spanish Onion & Herbs. w/ Herb Yoghurt & Steamed Rice	21
Open Steak Sandwich & Chips 150g Porterhouse Steak, Caramelised Onion, Cheese, Lettuce, Bacon, Fried Egg & Tomato Relish on Sourdough	20
Chicken Parmigiana Panko-Crumbed Chicken Breast, Napoli, Mozzarella & Smoked Ham w/ Chips & Salad or Vegetables	21/30
Southern Fried Chicken Burger & Onion Rings w/Cos Lettuce, Pineapple, American Cheese & Sriracha Mayonnaise	19